
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 84940637

Data
publicarii 17.07.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 2.302,84 RON - 2.302,84 RON

Descriere: 1 HOLTSURUB 4X40 BUC 500 0.12 60.00 11.40 2 MANUSI SUDOR BUC 2 33.75 67.50 12.83 3 MATURA CURTE BUC 2 63.04 126.08 23.96 4 PIULITA M6 BUC 100 0.10 10.00 1.90 5 SURUB M6X80 BUC 100 0.50 50.00 9.50 6 SAIBA M6 BUC 200 0.08 16.00 3.04 7 STARTER BUC 200 2.52 504.00 95.76 8 TUB NEON 18W BUC 200 5.88 1176.00 223.44 9 YALA BIROU BUC 10 6.72 67.20 12.77 10 SURUB M6X60 BUC 50 0.42 21.00 3.99 11 SURUB M6X30 BUC 50 0.36 18.00 3.42 12 BURGHIU 6 BUC 5 8.41 42.05 7.99 13 CUIE BETON BUC 100 0.40 40.00 7.60 14 DIBLU CU HOLTSURUB 6X40 BUC 300 0.35 105.00 19.95
